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Women / S3
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anvika Kulkarni125
ASI - Plano West

8.700 9.550 9.4509.800 37.500
9T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Reagan Davis424
Texas Dreams

9.050 9.225 9.0509.250 36.575
3 6T 7T 5 2 

2 

Sophie Sye127
ASI - Plano West

8.600 9.150 9.3259.200 36.275
12 8T 9T 4 3 

3 

McKenna Wylie451
The Rock

9.350 9.250 8.6009.050 36.250
1 5 11T 15 4 

4 

Anela Salazar347
Spirals

9.000 8.850 9.3759.000 36.225
4 15 13 3 5 

5 

Victory Keeler509
Texas Dreams

8.350 9.050 9.4009.350 36.150
15 12 5 2 6 

6 

Molly Lefferts452
The Rock

8.900 9.075 8.9509.200 36.125
5 11 9T 6 7 

7 

Claire Brady241
Empire

8.700 9.425 8.5009.450 36.075
9T 2 3* 16 8T

8T

Olivia Mora243
Empire

8.850 9.125 8.6509.450 36.075
6 10 3* 13T 8T

8T

Emma Looney118
ASI - Firewheel

8.250 9.350 8.8009.650 36.050
16 3 2 10T 10 

10 

Maddie Bolton242
Empire

8.450 9.300 8.9009.250 35.900
14 4 7T 7T 11 

11 

Julianna Mills346
Spirals

8.750 9.000 8.8509.275 35.875
7T 13T 6 9 12 

12 

Madison Connor450
The Rock

9.100 9.000 8.8008.675 35.575
2 13T 16 10T 13 

13 

Brianna Carter240
Empire

8.750 9.225 8.6508.900 35.525
7T 6T 15 13T 14 

14 

Brynli Goetz449
The Rock

8.575 9.150 8.7009.050 35.475
13 8T 11T 12 15 

15 

Jazlynn King348
Spirals

8.700 8.750 8.9008.925 35.275
9T 16 14 7T 16 

16 
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